| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTypl EBS Product Code Category MovAngricel BUnl Line of Business

11/28/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3132 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 007542694 7542694 ZERG NTB PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 007542695 7542695 ZERG NTC PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 107.19 LB E003
9135 007544613 7544613 ZERG RFD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007544614 7544614 ZERG RFB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007597634 7597634 ZERG LAA PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 007819834 7819834 ZERG A5D PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 008001815 8001815 ZERG NEL PROPELLANT,NEON 12475 U E003
6830 008089531 8089531 ZERG ABO OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR 0.82 GL E003
9135 008238115 8238115 ZERG GNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 7.04 MC E003
9135 008238122 8238122 ZERG FLL PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 499 LB E003
9135 008238123 8238123 ZERG FLG PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 107.37 LB E003
9135 008238133 8238133 ZERG GHY PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 60.53 MC E003
9135 008540493 8540493 ZERG LNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 116.76 TN E003
9135 008821793 8821793 ZERG GAA PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 134.22 CF E003
9135 008902011 8902011 ZERG GHH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 649.51 MC E003
9135 009262164 9262164 ZERG M1C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009262165 9262165 ZERG M1B PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009268888 9268888 ZERG GHO PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.15 CF E003
9135 009355863 9355863 ZERG GNB PROPELLANT PRESSURI 12.73 MC E003
9135 009652526 9652526 ZERG LN9 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 149.08 TN E003
9135 009652527 9652527 ZERG LOA PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 121.37 TN E003
9135 009857080 9857080 ZERG LNC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 95.93 TN E003
9135 010040611 10040611 ZERG NF3 PROPELLANT 53.23 LB E003
9135 010138568 10138568 ZERG M3C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 010138569 10138569 ZERG M3B PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3 2.59 LB E003
9135 010203608 10203608 ZERG LOF PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 207.92 TN E003
9135 010394366 10394366 ZERG LHC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 2.62 Ll E003
9135 010485285 10485285 ZERG J10 PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC 20 GL E003
9135 010499592 10499592 ZERG H70 PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 33.85 LB E003
9135 010565010 10565010 ZERG 108 PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 71.46 LB E003
9135 010577408 10577408 ZERG 10C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 16.69 LB E003
6830 010661677 10661677 ZERG GAC ARGON,TECHNICAL 0.01 LI E003
6830 010996295 10996295 ZERG NGR NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR 0.01 LI E003
6830 010996296 10996296 ZERG GKR KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES 0.54 LI E003
6830 011035907 11035907 ZERG NGU NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA 0.01 LI E003
9135 011038068 11038068 ZERG LAI PROPELLANT,LIQUID A 22 GL E003
6830 011038393 11038393 ZERG GH7 HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P 2.09 CF E003
9135 011465134 11465134 ZERG 3LB PROPELLANT,DINITROG 9.01 LB E003
9135 011465135 11465135 ZERG 3LC PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE 3.6 LB E003
9135 011507862 11507862 ZERG PF1 PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN 22.03 GL E003
6830 012057734 12057734 ZERG GAB ARGON,TECHNICAL 0.01 CF E003
9135 012321852 12321852 ZERG HPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3429 LB E003
9135 012383359 12383359 ZERG GMC PROPELLANT,METHANE, 274 MC E003
9135 012398066 12398066 ZERG LMB PROPELLANT,METHANE, 14.03 GL E003
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9110 015938502 15938502 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 44.25 TN E005
9110 015938505 15938505 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 435 TN E005
9110 015938510 15938510 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938827 15938827 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938851 15938851 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
6830 015980801 15980801 ZERG oLC OXYGEN,TECHNICAL 41.02 MC E003
6830 015987265 15987265 ZERG NLL NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 156 GL E003
6830 015987266 15987266 ZERG OoLB OXYGEN,LIQUID 1.18 GL E003
6830 015987274 15987274 ZERG HGN HELIUM,TECHNICAL 238.33 MC E003
9135 015987289 15987289 ZERG MAF MIXED AMINE FUEL 6.04 LB E003
9150 015996925 15996925 ZERG LUBRICATING OIL,ENG 6.08 GL E003
9135 016109356 16109356 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
9135 016109442 16109442 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
6830 016186060 16186060 ZERG NSP NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 EA E003
9135 016186253 16186253 ZERG ACY PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 0.01 EA E003
9135 016202046 16202046 ZERG PROPELLANT,SILANE,G 0.01 MC E003
9135 016289695 16289695 ZERG LMA PROPELLANT,METHANE, 0.01 UG6 E003
6830 016306061 16306061 ZERG NLB NITROGEN,LIQUID 0.01 LB E003
6830 016442599 16442599 ZERG LN5 NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 GL E003
6830 016447840 16447840 ZERG GN5 NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT 0.01 MC E003
9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003
| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
11/29/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 31.32 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 007542694 7542694 ZERG NTB PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 007542695 7542695 ZERG NTC PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 107.19 LB E003
9135 007544613 7544613 ZERG RFD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007544614 7544614 ZERG RFB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007597634 7597634 ZERG LAA PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 007819834 7819834 ZERG A5D PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 008001815 8001815 ZERG NEL PROPELLANT,NEON 12475 U E003
6830 008089531 8089531 ZERG ABO OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR 0.82 GL E003
9135 008238115 8238115 ZERG GNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 7.04 MC E003
9135 008238122 8238122 ZERG FLL PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 499 LB E003
9135 008238123 8238123 ZERG FLG PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 107.37 LB E003
9135 008238133 8238133 ZERG GHY PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 60.53 MC E003
9135 008540493 8540493 ZERG LNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 116.76 TN E003
9135 008821793 8821793 ZERG GAA PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 134.22 CF E003
9135 008902011 8902011 ZERG GHH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 649.51 MC E003
9135 009262164 9262164 ZERG M1C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009262165 9262165 ZERG M1B PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009268888 9268888 ZERG GHO PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.15 CF E003
9135 009355863 9355863 ZERG GNB PROPELLANT PRESSURI 12.73 MC E003
9135 009652526 9652526 ZERG LN9 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 149.08 TN E003
9135 009652527 9652527 ZERG LOA PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 121.37 TN E003
9135 009857080 9857080 ZERG LNC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 95.93 TN E003
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0.67
0.01
0.01
0.01

21.42
1.25
1.25
1.47
0.01
2.45
0.18
1.66
1.66

7.5

25.78
0.01

188.27
12.1
7.25

116.76
0.01
0.06
2.22

104.79
5.58
3.63
7.44
7.39
0.19

LB
LB
LB
TN
LI
GL
LB
LB
LB
LI
LI
LI
LI
GL
CF
LB
LB
GL
CF
LB
MC
GL
LB
LB
CF
TN
CF
CF
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
EA
CF
CF
LI
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LI
MC
LB
LB
GL
Ccz
TN
GL
LB
GL
TN
GL
LB
LB
GL
LB

E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E002
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003



9135 015551371 15551371 ZERG IPB ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P 0.69 LB E003
6830 015655537 15655537 ZERG NGA NITROGEN LIQUID 0.62 GL E003
9135 015687991 15687991 ZERG NAB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
9135 015688339 15688339 ZERG NAD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 47.54 LB E003
9135 015735691 15735691 ZERG GOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 5.16 MC E003
9135 015743787 15743787 ZERG RNA PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
9135 015743794 15743794 ZERG RNI PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
6830 015747964 15747964 ZERG LNQ NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 1.2 GL E003
6830 015748016 15748016 ZERG coT CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH 0.51 LB E003
6830 015748024 15748024 ZERG LAE ARGON,LIQUID 0.51 LB E003
6830 015788762 15788762 ZERG LHL HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL 24.38 MC E003
9135 015919695 15919695 ZERG 6830015919695 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.06 CF E003
6830 015929827 15929827 ZERG GOF OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9 33.27 MC E003
6830 015929903 15929903 ZERG HGC HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99 25.51 MC E003
9110 015936448 15936448 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 123 TN E005
9110 015936449 15936449 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 38.25 TN E005
9110 015936455 15936455 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 111 TN E005
9135 015937382 15937382 ZERG PPH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 30.69 GL E003
9110 015937477 15937477 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 120 TN E005
9110 015937920 15937920 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
9110 015938146 15938146 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 127.5 TN E005
9110 015938491 15938491 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 140.25 TN E005
9110 015938502 15938502 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 44.25 TN E005
9110 015938505 15938505 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 435 TN E005
9110 015938510 15938510 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938827 15938827 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938851 15938851 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
6830 015980801 15980801 ZERG oLC OXYGEN,TECHNICAL 41.02 MC E003
6830 015987265 15987265 ZERG NLL NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 156 GL E003
6830 015987266 15987266 ZERG OLB OXYGEN,LIQUID 1.18 GL E003
6830 015987274 15987274 ZERG HGN HELIUM,TECHNICAL 238.33 MC E003
9135 015987289 15987289 ZERG MAF MIXED AMINE FUEL 6.04 LB E003
9150 015996925 15996925 ZERG LUBRICATING OIL,ENG 6.08 GL E003
9135 016109356 16109356 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
9135 016109442 16109442 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
6830 016186060 16186060 ZERG NSP NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 EA E003
9135 016186253 16186253 ZERG ACY PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 0.01 EA E003
9135 016202046 16202046 ZERG PROPELLANT,SILANE,G 0.01 MC E003
9135 016289695 16289695 ZERG LMA PROPELLANT,METHANE, 0.01 UG6 E003
6830 016306061 16306061 ZERG NLB NITROGEN,LIQUID 0.01 LB E003
6830 016442599 16442599 ZERG LN5 NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 GL E003
6830 016447840 16447840 ZERG GN5 NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT 0.01 MC E003
9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003
| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
11/30/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 31.32 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
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007542694
007542695
007544613
007544614
007597634
007819834
008001815
008089531
008238115
008238122
008238123
008238133
008540493
008821793
008902011
009262164
009262165
009268888
009355863
009652526
009652527
009857080
010040611
010138568
010138569
010203608
010394366
010485285
010499592
010565010
010577408
010661677
010996295
010996296
011035907
011038068
011038393
011465134
011465135
011507862
012057734
012321852
012383359
012398066
013040747
013058854
013185797
013333655
013541164
013541165
013598422
013729218
013736641
013838173
014441854
014441874
014441875
014441877
014562020
014641774
014650164
014686756
014703856
014703859
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7542695
7544613
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8821793
8902011
9262164
9262165
9268888
9355863
9652526
9652527
9857080
10040611
10138568
10138569
10203608
10394366
10485285
10499592
10565010
10577408
10661677
10996295
10996296
11035907
11038068
11038393
11465134
11465135
11507862
12057734
12321852
12383359
12398066
13040747
13058854
13185797
13333655
13541164
13541165
13598422
13729218
13736641
13838173
14441854
14441874
14441875
14441877
14562020
14641774
14650164
14686756
14703856
14703859
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ZERG
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ZERG
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ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
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ZERG
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NTB
NTC
RFD
RFB
LAA
A5D
NEL
ABO
GNA
FLL
FLG
GHY
LNA
GAA
GHH
M1C
M1B
GHO
GNB
LN9
LOA
LNC
NF3
M3C
M3B
LOF
LHC
J10
H70
108
10C
GAC
NGR
GKR
NGU
LA
GH7
3LB
3LC
PF1
GAB
HPC
GMC
LMB
1LB
1LC

GNP
GHC
GHB
10E

MPB
HPB
M25
P7B

P7D
P8B

P8D

GHL
GHM
XEE

P9B

P9D

PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PRESSURIZING AGENT,
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN

PROPELLANT,NEON
OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,FLUORINE
PROPELLANT,FLUORINE

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN

PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3

PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC

PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR
KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES
NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA
PROPELLANT,LIQUID A
HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P
PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE

PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
GAS,NATURAL,DRY
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
ELECTRICITY
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
XENON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

2.59
107.19
26.2
26.2
0.19
96.59
124.75
0.82
7.04
499
107.37
60.53
116.76
134.22
649.51
2.59
2.59
1.15
12.73
149.08
121.37
95.93
53.23
2.59
2.59
207.92
2.62
20
33.85
71.46
16.69
0.01
0.01
0.54
0.01
2.2
2.09
9.01
3.6
22.03
0.01
34.29
274
14.03
107.19
2.59

124.75
1.59
0.99
2.59

96.26
32.86

200.43
0.54
0.71
0.67
0.67
0.01
0.01
0.01

21.42
1.25
1.25

LB
LB
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LB
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LB
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GL
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LB
MC
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CF
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LB
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014712787
014712789
014727418
014740372
014740386
014786047
015147898
015147907
015194787
015229767
015251620
015265162
015265174
015265180
015265184
015277267
015399895
015459491
015459545
015502121
015514562
015551371
015655537
015687991
015688339
015735691
015743787
015743794
015747964
015748016
015748024
015788762
015919695
015929827
015929903
015936448
015936449
015936455
015937382
015937477
015937920
015938146
015938491
015938502
015938505
015938510
015938827
015938851
015980801
015987265
015987266
015987274
015987289
015996925
016109356
016109442
016186060
016186253
016202046
016289695
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14712787
14712789
14727418
14740372
14740386
14786047
15147898
15147907
15194787
15229767
15251620
15265162
15265174
15265180
15265184
15277267
15399895
15459491
15459545
15502121
15514562
15551371
15655537
15687991
15688339
15735691
15743787
15743794
15747964
15748016
15748024
15788762
15919695
15929827
15929903
15936448
15936449
15936455
15937382
15937477
15937920
15938146
15938491
15938502
15938505
15938510
15938827
15938851
15980801
15987265
15987266
15987274
15987289
15996925
16109356
16109442
16186060
16186253
16202046
16289695
16306061
16442599
16447840

ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
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Loc
LAC
LNL
NTL
98D
98B
XEW
LAB
LAD
15E
R2D
HOB
LN8
ALW
Cco2
LME
LON
R2B
3Ul
3UB
LMW
ARB
IPB
NGA
NAB
NAD
GOB
RNA
RNI
LNQ
coT
LAE
LHL
6830015919695
GOF
HGC

PPH

oLC
NLL
oLB
HGN
MAF

NSP
ACY

LMA
NLB
LN5
GN5

OXYGEN,TECHNICAL
ARGON,TECHNICAL

NITROGEN, LIQUID, GRADE L

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

XENON, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

NITROGEN,LIQUID,IND

ARGON,LIQUID

CARBON DIOXIDE, LIQU

PROPELLANT,METHANOL
OXYGEN,LIQUID

PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,METHANOL

PRESSURIZING AGENT,

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P

NITROGEN LIQUID
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL
CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH

ARGON,LIQUID

HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9
HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99

COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS

COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS

COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
OXYGEN, TECHNICAL
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL

OXYGEN,LIQUID
HELIUM, TECHNICAL

MIXED AMINE FUEL
LUBRICATING OIL,ENG

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

NITROGEN LIQUID

PROPELLANT,PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,SILANE,G
PROPELLANT,METHANE,

NITROGEN, LIQUID

NITROGEN LIQUID
NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT

1.47
0.01
2.45
0.18
1.66
1.66
7.5
25.78
0.01
188.27
12.1
7.25
116.76
0.01
0.06
2.22
104.79
5.58
3.63
7.44
7.39
0.19
0.69
0.62
33.27
47.54
5.16
33.27
33.27
1.2
0.51
0.51
24.38
1.06
33.27
25.51
123
38.25

30.69
120
144.75
127.5
140.25
44.25
43.5
117
117
144.75
41.02
1.56
1.18
238.33
6.04
6.08
0.49
0.49
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01

uG6
LB
GL

MC

E003
E003
E003
E003
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9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003

| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
12/01/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3132 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON,TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 007542694 7542694 ZERG NTB PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 007542695 7542695 ZERG NTC PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 107.19 LB E003
9135 007544613 7544613 ZERG RFD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007544614 7544614 ZERG RFB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007597634 7597634 ZERG LAA PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 007819834 7819834 ZERG A5D PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 008001815 8001815 ZERG NEL PROPELLANT,NEON 12475 U E003
6830 008089531 8089531 ZERG ABO OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR 0.82 GL E003
9135 008238115 8238115 ZERG GNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 7.04 MC E003
9135 008238122 8238122 ZERG FLL PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 499 LB E003
9135 008238123 8238123 ZERG FLG PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 107.37 LB E003
9135 008238133 8238133 ZERG GHY PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 60.53 MC E003
9135 008540493 8540493 ZERG LNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 116.76 TN E003
9135 008821793 8821793 ZERG GAA PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 134.22 CF E003
9135 008902011 8902011 ZERG GHH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 649.51 MC E003
9135 009262164 9262164 ZERG M1C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009262165 9262165 ZERG M1B PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009268888 9268888 ZERG GHO PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.15 CF E003
9135 009355863 9355863 ZERG GNB PROPELLANT PRESSURI 12.73 MC E003
9135 009652526 9652526 ZERG LN9 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 149.08 TN E003
9135 009652527 9652527 ZERG LOA PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 121.37 TN E003
9135 009857080 9857080 ZERG LNC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 95.93 TN E003
9135 010040611 10040611 ZERG NF3 PROPELLANT 53.23 LB E003
9135 010138568 10138568 ZERG M3C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 010138569 10138569 ZERG M3B PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3 2.59 LB E003
9135 010203608 10203608 ZERG LOF PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 207.92 TN E003
9135 010394366 10394366 ZERG LHC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 2.62 Ll E003
9135 010485285 10485285 ZERG J10 PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC 20 GL E003
9135 010499592 10499592 ZERG H70 PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 33.85 LB E003
9135 010565010 10565010 ZERG 108 PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 71.46 LB E003
9135 010577408 10577408 ZERG 10C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 16.69 LB E003
6830 010661677 10661677 ZERG GAC ARGON,TECHNICAL 0.01 LI E003
6830 010996295 10996295 ZERG NGR NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR 0.01 L E003
6830 010996296 10996296 ZERG GKR KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES 0.54 LI E003
6830 011035907 11035907 ZERG NGU NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA 0.01 LI E003
9135 011038068 11038068 ZERG LAI PROPELLANT,LIQUID A 22 GL E003
6830 011038393 11038393 ZERG GH7 HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P 2.09 CF E003
9135 011465134 11465134 ZERG 3LB PROPELLANT,DINITROG 9.01 LB E003
9135 011465135 11465135 ZERG 3LC PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE 3.6 LB E003
9135 011507862 11507862 ZERG PF1 PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN 22.03 GL E003
6830 012057734 12057734 ZERG GAB ARGON,TECHNICAL 0.01 CF E003
9135 012321852 12321852 ZERG HPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3429 LB E003
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12383359
12398066
13040747
13058854
13185797
13333655
13541164
13541165
13598422
13729218
13736641
13838173
14441854
14441874
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GMC
LMB
1LB
1LC

GNP
GHC
GHB
10E

MPB
HPB
M25
P7B

P7D
P8B

P8D

GHL
GHM
XEE
P9B
P9D
Loc
LAC
LNL
NTL
98D
98B
XEW
LAB
LAD
15E
R2D
HOB
LN8
ALW
co2
LME
LON
R2B
3Ul
3UB
LMW
ARB
IPB
NGA
NAB
NAD
GOB
RNA
RNI
LNQ
coT
LAE
LHL
6830015919695
GOF
HGC

PPH

PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
GAS,NATURAL,DRY
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
ELECTRICITY
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
XENON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
OXYGEN, TECHNICAL
ARGON, TECHNICAL

NITROGEN, LIQUID, GRADE L

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

XENON, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

NITROGEN,LIQUID,IND

ARGON,LIQUID

CARBON DIOXIDE, LIQU

PROPELLANT,METHANOL
OXYGEN,LIQUID

PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,METHANOL

PRESSURIZING AGENT,

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P

NITROGEN LIQUID
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL
CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH

ARGON,LIQUID

HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9
HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99

COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS

274
14.03
107.19
2.59

124.75
1.59
0.99
2.59
96.26
32.86
200.43
0.54
0.71
0.67
0.67
0.01
0.01
0.01
21.42
1.25
1.25
1.47
0.01
2.45
0.18
1.66
1.66
7.5
25.78
0.01
188.27
12.1
7.25
116.76
0.01
0.06
2.22
104.79
5.58
3.63
7.44
7.39
0.19
0.69
0.62
33.27
47.54
5.16
33.27
33.27
1.2
0.51
0.51
24.38
1.06
33.27
25.51
123

38.25

30.69
120
144.75

MC
GL
LB
LB
CF
TN
CF
CF
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
EA
CF
CF
LI
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LI
MC
LB
LB
GL
Ccz
TN
GL
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GL
TN
GL
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
MC
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
MC
CF
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MC
TN
TN
TN
GL
TN
TN
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E003
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E003
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E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
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E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E005
E005
E005
E003
E005
E005



9110 015938146 15938146 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 127.5 TN E005

9110 015938491 15938491 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 140.25 TN E005
9110 015938502 15938502 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 44.25 TN E005
9110 015938505 15938505 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 435 TN E005
9110 015938510 15938510 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938827 15938827 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938851 15938851 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
6830 015980801 15980801 ZERG oLC OXYGEN,TECHNICAL 41.02 MC E003
6830 015987265 15987265 ZERG NLL NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 156 GL E003
6830 015987266 15987266 ZERG OLB OXYGEN,LIQUID 1.18 GL E003
6830 015987274 15987274 ZERG HGN HELIUM,TECHNICAL 238.33 MC E003
9135 015987289 15987289 ZERG MAF MIXED AMINE FUEL 6.04 LB E003
9150 015996925 15996925 ZERG LUBRICATING OIL,ENG 6.08 GL E003
9135 016109356 16109356 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
9135 016109442 16109442 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
6830 016186060 16186060 ZERG NSP NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 EA E003
9135 016186253 16186253 ZERG ACY PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 0.01 EA E003
9135 016202046 16202046 ZERG PROPELLANT,SILANE,G 0.01 MC E003
9135 016289695 16289695 ZERG LMA PROPELLANT,METHANE, 0.01 UG6 E003
6830 016306061 16306061 ZERG NLB NITROGEN,LIQUID 0.01 LB E003
6830 016442599 16442599 ZERG LN5 NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 GL E003
6830 016447840 16447840 ZERG GN5 NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT 0.01 MC E003
9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003
| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
12/02/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 31.32 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 007542694 7542694 ZERG NTB PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 007542695 7542695 ZERG NTC PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 107.19 LB E003
9135 007544613 7544613 ZERG RFD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007544614 7544614 ZERG RFB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007597634 7597634 ZERG LAA PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 007819834 7819834 ZERG A5D PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 008001815 8001815 ZERG NEL PROPELLANT,NEON 12475 U E003
6830 008089531 8089531 ZERG ABO OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR 0.82 GL E003
9135 008238115 8238115 ZERG GNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 7.04 MC E003
9135 008238122 8238122 ZERG FLL PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 499 LB E003
9135 008238123 8238123 ZERG FLG PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 107.37 LB E003
9135 008238133 8238133 ZERG GHY PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 60.53 MC E003
9135 008540493 8540493 ZERG LNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 116.76 TN E003
9135 008821793 8821793 ZERG GAA PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 134.22 CF E003
9135 008902011 8902011 ZERG GHH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 649.51 MC E003
9135 009262164 9262164 ZERG M1C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009262165 9262165 ZERG M1B PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009268888 9268888 ZERG GHO PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.15 CF E003
9135 009355863 9355863 ZERG GNB PROPELLANT PRESSURI 12.73 MC E003
9135 009652526 9652526 ZERG LN9 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 149.08 TN E003

10
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LOA
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NF3
M3C
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LHC
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H70
108
10C
GAC
NGR
GKR
NGU
LA
GH7
3LB
3LC
PF1
GAB
HPC
GMC
LMB
1LB
1LC

GNP
GHC
GHB
10E
MPB
HPB
M25
P7B
P7D
P8B
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GHL
GHM
XEE
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P9D
Loc
LAC
LNL
NTL
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98B
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LAD
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R2D
HOB
LN8
ALW
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R2B
3Ul
3UB

PROPELLANT,OXYGEN

PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT

PROPELLANT,NITROGEN

PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3

PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC

PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR
KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES
NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA
PROPELLANT,LIQUID A
HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P
PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE

PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
GAS,NATURAL,DRY
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
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XENON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
OXYGEN, TECHNICAL
ARGON, TECHNICAL

NITROGEN, LIQUID, GRADE L

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

XENON, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

NITROGEN,LIQUID,IND
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CARBON DIOXIDE, LIQU

PROPELLANT,METHANOL
OXYGEN,LIQUID

PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

121.37
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53.23
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207.92
2.62
20
33.85
71.46
16.69
0.01
0.01
0.54
0.01
2.2
2.09
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0.01
34.29
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14.03
107.19
2.59

124.75
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0.99
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32.86
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0.71
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9135 015502121 15502121 ZERG LMW PROPELLANT,METHANOL 7.39 GL E003

9135 015514562 15514562 ZERG ARB PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 015551371 15551371 ZERG IPB ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P 0.69 LB E003
6830 015655537 15655537 ZERG NGA NITROGEN LIQUID 0.62 GL E003
9135 015687991 15687991 ZERG NAB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
9135 015688339 15688339 ZERG NAD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 47.54 LB E003
9135 015735691 15735691 ZERG GOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 5.16 MC E003
9135 015743787 15743787 ZERG RNA PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
9135 015743794 15743794 ZERG RNI PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 33.27 LB E003
6830 015747964 15747964 ZERG LNQ NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 1.2 GL E003
6830 015748016 15748016 ZERG coT CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH 0.51 LB E003
6830 015748024 15748024 ZERG LAE ARGON,LIQUID 0.51 LB E003
6830 015788762 15788762 ZERG LHL HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL 24.38 MC E003
9135 015919695 15919695 ZERG 6830015919695 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.06 CF E003
6830 015929827 15929827 ZERG GOF OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9 33.27 MC E003
6830 015929903 15929903 ZERG HGC HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99 25.51 MC E003
9110 015936448 15936448 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 123 TN E005
9110 015936449 15936449 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 38.25 TN E005
9110 015936455 15936455 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 111 TN E005
9135 015937382 15937382 ZERG PPH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 30.69 GL E003
9110 015937477 15937477 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 120 TN E005
9110 015937920 15937920 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
9110 015938146 15938146 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 1275 TN E005
9110 015938491 15938491 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 140.25 TN E005
9110 015938502 15938502 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 44.25 TN E005
9110 015938505 15938505 ZERG COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS 435 TN E005
9110 015938510 15938510 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938827 15938827 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 117 TN E005
9110 015938851 15938851 ZERG COAL,BITUMINOUS 14475 TN E005
6830 015980801 15980801 ZERG oLC OXYGEN,TECHNICAL 41.02 MC E003
6830 015987265 15987265 ZERG NLL NITROGEN, TECHNICAL 156 GL E003
6830 015987266 15987266 ZERG OLB OXYGEN,LIQUID 1.18 GL E003
6830 015987274 15987274 ZERG HGN HELIUM,TECHNICAL 238.33 MC E003
9135 015987289 15987289 ZERG MAF MIXED AMINE FUEL 6.04 LB E003
9150 015996925 15996925 ZERG LUBRICATING OIL,ENG 6.08 GL E003
9135 016109356 16109356 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
9135 016109442 16109442 ZERG PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 0.49 LB E003
6830 016186060 16186060 ZERG NSP NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 EA E003
9135 016186253 16186253 ZERG ACY PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 0.01 EA E003
9135 016202046 16202046 ZERG PROPELLANT,SILANE,G 0.01 MC E003
9135 016289695 16289695 ZERG LMA PROPELLANT,METHANE, 0.01 UG6 E003
6830 016306061 16306061 ZERG NLB NITROGEN,LIQUID 0.01 LB E003
6830 016442599 16442599 ZERG LN5 NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 GL E003
6830 016447840 16447840 ZERG GN5 NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT 0.01 MC E003
9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003
| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
12/03/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3132 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XE5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
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9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
6830
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9140
6830
6830
6830

007534637
007534919
007542694
007542695
007544613
007544614
007597634
007819834
008001815
008089531
008238115
008238122
008238123
008238133
008540493
008821793
008902011
009262164
009262165
009268888
009355863
009652526
009652527
009857080
010040611
010138568
010138569
010203608
010394366
010485285
010499592
010565010
010577408
010661677
010996295
010996296
011035907
011038068
011038393
011465134
011465135
011507862
012057734
012321852
012383359
012398066
013040747
013058854
013185797
013333655
013541164
013541165
013598422
013729218
013736641
013838173
014441854
014441874
014441875
014441877
014562020
014641774
014650164
014686756

7534637
7534919
7542694
7542695
7544613
7544614
7597634
7819834
8001815
8089531
8238115
8238122
8238123
8238133
8540493
8821793
8902011
9262164
9262165
9268888
9355863
9652526
9652527
9857080
10040611
10138568
10138569
10203608
10394366
10485285
10499592
10565010
10577408
10661677
10996295
10996296
11035907
11038068
11038393
11465134
11465135
11507862
12057734
12321852
12383359
12398066
13040747
13058854
13185797
13333655
13541164
13541165
13598422
13729218
13736641
13838173
14441854
14441874
14441875
14441877
14562020
14641774
14650164
14686756

ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG

ubc
A5B
NTB
NTC
RFD
RFB
LAA
A5D
NEL
ABO
GNA
FLL
FLG
GHY
LNA
GAA
GHH
M1C
M1B
GHO
GNB
LN9
LOA
LNC
NF3
M3C
M3B
LOF
LHC
J10
H70
108
10C
GAC
NGR
GKR
NGU
LA
GH7
3LB
3LC
PF1
GAB
HPC
GMC
LMB
1LB
1LC

GNP
GHC
GHB
10E

MPB
HPB
M25
P7B

P7D
P8B

P8D

GHL
GHM
XEE

PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PRESSURIZING AGENT,
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,NEON
OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,FLUORINE
PROPELLANT,FLUORINE
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN

PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3

PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC

PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR
KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES
NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA
PROPELLANT,LIQUID A
HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P
PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE

PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN
ARGON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN
GAS,NATURAL,DRY
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
ELECTRICITY
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
XENON, TECHNICAL

96.59
96.59
2.59
107.19
26.2
26.2
0.19
96.59
124.75
0.82
7.04
499
107.37
60.53
116.76
134.22
649.51
2.59
2.59
1.15
12.73
149.08
121.37
95.93
53.23
2.59
2.59
207.92
2.62
20
33.85
71.46
16.69
0.01
0.01
0.54
0.01
2.2
2.09
9.01
3.6
22.03
0.01
34.29
274
14.03
107.19
2.59

124.75
1.59
0.99
2.59

96.26
32.86

200.43
0.54
0.71
0.67
0.67
0.01
0.01
0.01

21.42

E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E002
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
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9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9130
9135
6830
6830
6830
9135
6830
9130
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
6830
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6830
6830
9110
9110
9110
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9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
6830
6830
6830
6830
9135
9150
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
6830

014703856
014703859
014712781
014712787
014712789
014727418
014740372
014740386
014786047
015147898
015147907
015194787
015229767
015251620
015265162
015265174
015265180
015265184
015277267
015399895
015459491
015459545
015502121
015514562
015551371
015655537
015687991
015688339
015735691
015743787
015743794
015747964
015748016
015748024
015788762
015919695
015929827
015929903
015936448
015936449
015936455
015937382
015937477
015937920
015938146
015938491
015938502
015938505
015938510
015938827
015938851
015980801
015987265
015987266
015987274
015987289
015996925
016109356
016109442
016186060
016186253
016202046
016289695
016306061

14703856
14703859
14712781
14712787
14712789
14727418
14740372
14740386
14786047
15147898
15147907
15194787
15229767
15251620
15265162
15265174
15265180
15265184
15277267
15399895
15459491
15459545
15502121
15514562
15551371
15655537
15687991
15688339
15735691
15743787
15743794
15747964
15748016
15748024
15788762
15919695
15929827
15929903
15936448
15936449
15936455
15937382
15937477
15937920
15938146
15938491
15938502
15938505
15938510
15938827
15938851
15980801
15987265
15987266
15987274
15987289
15996925
16109356
16109442
16186060
16186253
16202046
16289695
16306061

ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG

P9B
P9D
Loc
LAC
LNL
NTL
98D
98B
XEW
LAB
LAD
15E
R2D
HOB
LN8
ALW
Cco2
LME
LON
R2B
3Ul
3UB
LMW
ARB
IPB
NGA
NAB
NAD
GOB
RNA
RNI
LNQ
coT
LAE
LHL
6830015919695
GOF
HGC

PPH

oLC
NLL
oLB
HGN
MAF

NSP
ACY

LMA
NLB

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
OXYGEN,TECHNICAL
ARGON,TECHNICAL

NITROGEN, LIQUID, GRADE L

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

XENON, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

NITROGEN,LIQUID,IND

ARGON,LIQUID

CARBON DIOXIDE, LIQU

PROPELLANT,METHANOL
OXYGEN,LIQUID

PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,METHANOL

PRESSURIZING AGENT,

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P

NITROGEN LIQUID
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL
CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH

ARGON,LIQUID

HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9
HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99

COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS

COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS

COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
OXYGEN, TECHNICAL
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL

OXYGEN,LIQUID
HELIUM, TECHNICAL

MIXED AMINE FUEL
LUBRICATING OIL,ENG

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

NITROGEN LIQUID

PROPELLANT,PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,SILANE,G
PROPELLANT,METHANE,

NITROGEN,LIQUID

1.25 LB
1.25 LB
147 LB
0.01 LB
245 LB
0.18 LB
1.66 LB
1.66 LB
7.5 U
25.78 MC
0.01 LB
188.27 LB
121 GL
7.25 CZ
116.76 TN
0.01 GL
0.06 LB
222 GL
104.79 TN
5.58 GL
3.63 LB
7.44 LB
7.39 GL
0.19 LB
0.69 LB
0.62 GL
33.27 LB
47.54 LB
5.16 MC
33.27 LB
33.27 LB
1.2 GL
0.51 LB
0.51 LB
24.38 MC
1.06 CF
33.27 MC
25.51 MC
123 TN
38.25 TN

30.69 GL
120 TN
14475 TN
127.5 TN
140.25 TN
44.25 TN
435 TN
117 TN
117 TN
14475 TN
41.02 MC
156 GL
1.18 GL
238.33 MC
6.04 LB
6.08 GL
0.49 LB
0.49 LB
0.01 EA
0.01 EA
0.01 MC
0.01 UG6
0.01 LB

E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E005
E005
E005
E003
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003



6830 016442599 16442599 ZERG LN5 NITROGEN LIQUID 0.01 GL E003

6830 016447840 16447840 ZERG GN5 NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT 0.01 MC E003
9135 016979015 16979015 ZERG PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 67.2 LB E003
| FSC | EBS NIIN | EBS NIIN | MTyp| EBS Product Code| Category MovAngrice| BUn| Line of Business
12/04/2022
6830 000017989 17989  ZERG HEP HELIUM,EXTRA HIGH P 0.57 CF E003
9135 000307807 307807 ZERG DEU PROPELLANT,DEUTERIU 0.42 L E003
9135 000822455 822455 ZERG MMC PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.33 LB E003
9135 001429362 1429362 ZERG LHD PROPELLANT PRESSURI 8.34 LI E003
9135 001489813 1489813 ZERG MMB PROPELLANT,MONOMETH 96.57 LB E003
9135 001491610 1491610 ZERG MPC PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 3132 LB E003
9135 001508354 1508354 ZERG IPA PROPELLANT,ISOPROPY 09 LB E003
9130 001806385 1806385 ZERG JP7 TURBINE FUEL,AVIATION 7.51 GL E003
6830 002854769 2854769 ZERG LNB NITROGEN 0.84 GL E003
6830 005398512 5398512 ZERG XES5 XENON, TECHNICAL 499 U E003
9130 005437429 5437429 ZERG R1B PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 7.08 GL E003
9130 005592475 5592475 ZERG R1D PROPELLANT,KEROSENE 225 GL E003
9135 005595287 5595287 ZERG LOB PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 97.05 TN E003
9135 006111347 6111347 ZERG LHB PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 2.77 LB E003
9135 006874293 6874293 ZERG uDB PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534568 7534568 ZERG AHB PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 91.88 LB E003
9135 007534637 7534637 ZERG ubc PROPELLANT,UNS-DIME 96.59 LB E003
9135 007534919 7534919 ZERG A5B PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 007542694 7542694 ZERG NTB PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 007542695 7542695 ZERG NTC PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 107.19 LB E003
9135 007544613 7544613 ZERG RFD PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007544614 7544614 ZERG RFB PROPELLANT,NITRIC A 26.2 LB E003
9135 007597634 7597634 ZERG LAA PRESSURIZING AGENT, 0.19 LB E003
9135 007819834 7819834 ZERG A5D PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 96.59 LB E003
9135 008001815 8001815 ZERG NEL PROPELLANT,NEON 12475 U E003
6830 008089531 8089531 ZERG ABO OXYGEN,AVIATOR'S BR 0.82 GL E003
9135 008238115 8238115 ZERG GNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 7.04 MC E003
9135 008238122 8238122 ZERG FLL PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 499 LB E003
9135 008238123 8238123 ZERG FLG PROPELLANT,FLUORINE 107.37 LB E003
9135 008238133 8238133 ZERG GHY PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN 60.53 MC E003
9135 008540493 8540493 ZERG LNA PROPELLANT PRESSURI 116.76 TN E003
9135 008821793 8821793 ZERG GAA PROPELLANT,PRESSURI 134.22 CF E003
9135 008902011 8902011 ZERG GHH PROPELLANT PRESSURI 649.51 MC E003
9135 009262164 9262164 ZERG M1C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009262165 9262165 ZERG M1B PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 009268888 9268888 ZERG GHO PROPELLANT PRESSURI 1.15 CF E003
9135 009355863 9355863 ZERG GNB PROPELLANT PRESSURI 12.73 MC E003
9135 009652526 9652526 ZERG LN9 PROPELLANT PRESSURI 149.08 TN E003
9135 009652527 9652527 ZERG LOA PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 121.37 TN E003
9135 009857080 9857080 ZERG LNC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 95.93 TN E003
9135 010040611 10040611 ZERG NF3 PROPELLANT 53.23 LB E003
9135 010138568 10138568 ZERG M3C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 2.59 LB E003
9135 010138569 10138569 ZERG M3B PROPELLANT, DINITROGEN TETROXIDE, MON-3 2.59 LB E003
9135 010203608 10203608 ZERG LOF PROPELLANT,OXYGEN 207.92 TN E003
9135 010394366 10394366 ZERG LHC PROPELLANT PRESSURI 2,62 Ll E003
9135 010485285 10485285 ZERG J10 PROPELLANT,HIGH DENSITY SYNTHETIC 20 GL E003
9135 010499592 10499592 ZERG H70 PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN 33.85 LB E003
9135 010565010 10565010 ZERG 108 PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 71.46 LB E003
9135 010577408 10577408 ZERG 10C PROPELLANT,NITROGEN 16.69 LB E003
6830 010661677 10661677 ZERG GAC ARGON,TECHNICAL 0.01 LI E003
6830 010996295 10996295 ZERG NGR NEON,GASEOUS,RESEAR 0.01 L E003
6830 010996296 10996296 ZERG GKR KRYPTON,GASEOUS,RES 0.54 LI E003
6830 011035907 11035907 ZERG NGU NEON,GASEOUS,ULTRA 0.01 LI E003
9135 011038068 11038068 ZERG LAI PROPELLANT,LIQUID A 22 GL E003
6830 011038393 11038393 ZERG GH7 HELIUM,ULTRA HIGH P 2.09 CF E003
9135 011465134 11465134 ZERG 3LB PROPELLANT,DINITROG 9.01 LB E003
9135 011465135 11465135 ZERG 3LC PROPELLANT,DINITROGEN TETROXIDE 3.6 LB E003
9135 011507862 11507862 ZERG PF1 PROPELLANT,HIGH DEN 22.03 GL E003
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6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
9140
6830
6830
6830
9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9130
9135
6830
6830
6830
9135
6830
9130
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
6830
9135
6830
6830
9110
9110
9110
9135

012057734
012321852
012383359
012398066
013040747
013058854
013185797
013333655
013541164
013541165
013598422
013729218
013736641
013838173
014441854
014441874
014441875
014441877
014562020
014641774
014650164
014686756
014703856
014703859
014712781
014712787
014712789
014727418
014740372
014740386
014786047
015147898
015147907
015194787
015229767
015251620
015265162
015265174
015265180
015265184
015277267
015399895
015459491
015459545
015502121
015514562
015551371
015655537
015687991
015688339
015735691
015743787
015743794
015747964
015748016
015748024
015788762
015919695
015929827
015929903
015936448
015936449
015936455
015937382

12057734
12321852
12383359
12398066
13040747
13058854
13185797
13333655
13541164
13541165
13598422
13729218
13736641
13838173
14441854
14441874
14441875
14441877
14562020
14641774
14650164
14686756
14703856
14703859
14712781
14712787
14712789
14727418
14740372
14740386
14786047
15147898
15147907
15194787
15229767
15251620
15265162
15265174
15265180
15265184
15277267
15399895
15459491
15459545
15502121
15514562
15551371
15655537
15687991
15688339
15735691
15743787
15743794
15747964
15748016
15748024
15788762
15919695
15929827
15929903
15936448
15936449
15936455
15937382

ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG

GAB
HPC
GMC
LMB
1LB
1LC

GNP
GHC
GHB
10E

MPB
HPB
M25
P7B

P7D
P8B

P8D

GHL
GHM
XEE
P9B
P9D
Loc
LAC
LNL
NTL
98D
98B
XEW
LAB
LAD
15E
R2D
HOB
LN8
ALW
co2
LME
LON
R2B
3Ul
3UB
LMW
ARB
IPB
NGA
NAB
NAD
GOB
RNA
RNI
LNQ
coT
LAE
LHL
6830015919695
GOF
HGC

PPH

ARGON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,NITROGEN

GAS,NATURAL,DRY
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,HYDRAZIN
PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

ELECTRICITY

HELIUM, TECHNICAL

HELIUM, TECHNICAL

XENON, TECHNICAL
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

OXYGEN, TECHNICAL

ARGON, TECHNICAL

NITROGEN, LIQUID, GRADE L

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN

XENON, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

NITROGEN,LIQUID,IND

ARGON,LIQUID

CARBON DIOXIDE, LIQU

PROPELLANT,METHANOL
OXYGEN,LIQUID

PROPELLANT,KEROSENE

PROPELLANT,DINITROG

PROPELLANT,DINITROG
PROPELLANT,METHANOL

PRESSURIZING AGENT,

ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL P

NITROGEN LIQUID
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,OXYGEN
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
PROPELLANT,NITRIC A
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL
CARBON DIOXIDE, TECH

ARGON,LIQUID

HYDROGEN, TECHNICAL

PROPELLANT PRESSURI

OXYGEN,GASEOUS,99.9
HYDROGEN,GASEOUS,99

COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
PROPELLANT PRESSURI

0.01
34.29
274
14.03
107.19
2.59

124.75
1.59
0.99
2.59
96.26
32.86
200.43
0.54
0.71
0.67
0.67
0.01
0.01
0.01
21.42
1.25
1.25
1.47
0.01
2.45
0.18
1.66
1.66
7.5
25.78
0.01
188.27
12.1
7.25
116.76
0.01
0.06
2.22
104.79
5.58
3.63
7.44
7.39
0.19
0.69
0.62
33.27
47.54
5.16
33.27
33.27
1.2
0.51
0.51
24.38
1.06
33.27
25.51
123

38.25

30.69

CF
LB
MC
GL
LB
LB
CF
TN
CF
CF
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
EA
CF
CF
LI
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LI
MC
LB
LB
GL
cz
TN
GL
LB
GL
TN
GL
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
MC
LB
LB
GL
LB
LB
MC
CF
MC
MC
TN
TN
TN
GL

E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E002
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E005
E005
E005
E003
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9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
9110
6830
6830
6830
6830
9135
9150
9135
9135
6830
9135
9135
9135
6830
6830
6830
9135

015937477
015937920
015938146
015938491
015938502
015938505
015938510
015938827
015938851
015980801
015987265
015987266
015987274
015987289
015996925
016109356
016109442
016186060
016186253
016202046
016289695
016306061
016442599
016447840
016979015

15937477
15937920
15938146
15938491
15938502
15938505
15938510
15938827
15938851
15980801
15987265
15987266
15987274
15987289
15996925
16109356
16109442
16186060
16186253
16202046
16289695
16306061
16442599
16447840
16979015

ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG
ZERG

oLC
NLL
oLB
HGN
MAF

NSP
ACY

LMA
NLB
LN5
GN5

COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,SUBBITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
COAL,BITUMINOUS
OXYGEN, TECHNICAL
NITROGEN, TECHNICAL
OXYGEN,LIQUID
HELIUM, TECHNICAL
MIXED AMINE FUEL
LUBRICATING OIL,ENG
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
PROPELLANT,HYDROGEN
NITROGEN LIQUID
PROPELLANT,PRESSURI
PROPELLANT,SILANE,G
PROPELLANT,METHANE,
NITROGEN,LIQUID
NITROGEN LIQUID
NITROGEN,HIGH PURIT
PROPELLANT, MONOMETH

120
144.75
127.5
140.25
44.25
43.5
117
117
144.75
41.02
1.56
1.18
238.33
6.04
6.08
0.49
0.49
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
67.2

TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
MC
GL
GL
MC
LB
GL
LB
LB
EA
EA
MC
uG6
LB
GL
MC
LB

E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E005
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
E003
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